MONTH DATE
AUGUST 5
11-13
14
17
28
SEPTEMBER 7
14
21-23
OCTOBER 9
13
16
26
NOVEMBER 11
16
23-25
26
27
DECEMBER 4
79
18
18
21-31
JANUARY 16
7
8
19
18
FEBRUARY 5
15
16
2225
26
MARCH 12
15-19
22
24-26
26
29-31
APRIL 12
2
5
5.7
26-29
30
MAY 3
4
6
7
28
31
JUNE 13

F O

*This calendar is subject to the Department of Education’s Requirements related to the COVID-19 Pand
UP DAYS MAY BE REQUIRED AND WILL BE ASSIGNED BASED ON THE CIRCUMSTANCES AT THE TIME OF OCCURRENCE. **PARENTS MEETINGS ARE NOT OPTIONAL.
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Bilingual Christian Academy & Technology, Inc.
3241 S. John Young Parkway, Kissimmee, FL 34746
Phone: (407) 530-4227 o Fax: (407) 494-6813

2020/2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR

PUPIL
DAYS

TEACHER
DAYS

PARENT’S ORIENTATION MEETING (5:30 PM)

TEACHERS REPORT, PREPLANNING (4 DAYS) 11 15
TEACHERS PRE-PLANNING / OPEN HOUSE

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS / FIRST DAY OF 15" GRADING PERIOD

MANDATORY PARENTS’ MEETING AT 2:30PM *%*

LABOR DAY -TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY 21 21
15T 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

NWEA TESTING WEEK I

END OF 15" GRADING PERIOD 22 22

FIRST DAY OF 2"° GRADING PERIOD
MANDATORY PARENTS’ MEETING AT 2:30PM
15T 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS

VETERANS DAY — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY 15 15
2P 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORTS

TEACHER NON-WORK DAYS / STUDENT HOLIDAYS

THANKSGIVING — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY

TEACHER NON-WORK DAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY

MANDATORY PARENTS’ MEETING AT 2:30PM *%* 14 14
NWEA TESTING WEEK 1

LAST DAY OF CLASSES / END OF 2" GRADING PERIOD

CHRISTMAS PARTY

WINTER BREAK — TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY

WINTER BREAK — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY 15 16
TEACHER WORK DAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY

CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 3*° GRADING PERIOD

2" 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS

MARTIN L. KING JR. DAY - TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY

GRADUATION: MANDATORY PARENTS’ MEETING AT 2:30PM ** 19 19
PRESIDENTS DAY - STUDENT HOLIDAY / TEACHER NON-WORK DAY

3rd 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

ENGLISH WEEK CELEBRATION

ENGLISH COMPETITIONS

END OF 3*° GRADING PERIOD 18 18
SPRING BREAK — TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY

CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 4™ GRADING PERIOD

SCIENCE FAIR

STEAM NIGHT

BIBLEWEEK CELEBRATION

BIBLE WEEK CELEBRATION 22 22

MANDATORY PARENTS’ MEETING AT 2:30PM
3R 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS
NWEA TESTING WEEK I

EDUCATIONAL WEEK

FIELD DAY

4™ 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT 20 20
TEACHER’S APPRECIATION DAY

PARENT’S GRADUATION MEETING - MANDATORY ¥

PROM NIGHT

END OF 4™ 9 WEEKS GRADING PERIOD — LAST STUDENT DAY

MEMORIAL DAY — TEACHER NON-WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY

STUDENTS REPOSITIONS / 3 5
K & 5™ GRADUATION
8™ & 12™ GRADUATION
LAST DAY FOR TEACHERS

180 187
Also, this calend

PAID
HOLIDAYS

6

is subject to changes. NOTE: EMERGENCY MAKE-

APPROVED ON 2/4/2021



