

Bilingual Christian Academy & Technology, Inc.

3241 S. John Young Parkway, Kissimmee, FL 34746 Phone: (407) 530-4227 • Fax: (407) 494-6813

2020/2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR

MONTH	DATE	DAY		PUPIL DAYS	TEACHER DAYS	PAID HOLIDAYS
AUGUST	5 11-13 14 17 28	WED TUE-FRI FRI MON FRI	PARENT'S ORIENTATION MEETING (5:30 PM) TEACHERS REPORT, PREPLANNING (4 DAYS) TEACHERS PRE-PLANNING / OPEN HOUSE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS / FIRST DAY OF 1 ST GRADING PERIOD MANDATORY PARENTS' MEETING AT 2:30PM **	11	15	
SEPTEMBER	7 14 21-23	MON MON MON- WED	LABOR DAY –TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY 1 ST 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT NWEA TESTING WEEK I	21	21	1
OCTOBER	9 13 16 26	FRI TUES FRI MON	END OF 1 ST GRADING PERIOD FIRST DAY OF 2 ND GRADING PERIOD MANDATORY PARENTS' MEETING AT 2:30PM ** 1 ST 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS	22	22	
NOVEMBER	11 16 23-25 26 27	WED MON MON-WED THUR FRI	VETERANS DAY – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY 2ND 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORTS TEACHER NON-WORK DAYS / STUDENT HOLIDAYS THANKSGIVING – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY TEACHER NON-WORK DAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY	15	15	1
DECEMBER	4 7-9 18 18 21-31	FRI MON-FRI FRI FRI MON- THUR	MANDATORY PARENTS' MEETING AT 2:30PM ** NWEA TESTING WEEK I LAST DAY OF CLASSES / END OF 2 ND GRADING PERIOD CHRISTMAS PARTY WINTER BREAK – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY	14	14	1
JANUARY	1-6 7 8 19 18	FRI-WED THUR FRI TUE MON	WINTER BREAK – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY TEACHER WORK DAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 3 RD GRADING PERIOD 2ND 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS MARTIN L. KING JR. DAY – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY	15	16	1
<u>FEBRUARY</u>	5 15 16 22-25 26	FRI MON TUE MON- THUR FRI	GRADUATION: MANDATORY PARENTS' MEETING AT 2:30PM ** PRESIDENTS DAY - STUDENT HOLIDAY / TEACHER NON-WORK DAY 3rd 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT ENGLISH WEEK CELEBRATION ENGLISH COMPETITIONS	19	19	
MARCH	12 15-19 22 24-26 26 29-31	FRI MON-FRI MON WED-FRI FRI MON-WED	END OF 3 RD GRADING PERIOD SPRING BREAK – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 4 TH GRADING PERIOD SCIENCE FAIR STEAM NIGHT BIBLEWEEK CELEBRATION	18	18	
<u>APRIL</u>	1-2 2 5 5-7 26-29 30	THUR-FRI FRI MON WED MON- THUR FRI	BIBLE WEEK CELEBRATION MANDATORY PARENTS' MEETING AT 2:30PM ** 3 RD 9 WEEKS REPORT CARDS NWEA TESTING WEEK I EDUCATIONAL WEEK FIELD DAY	22	22	
MAY	3 4 6 7 28 31	MON TUE THUR FRI FRI MON	4 TH 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT TEACHER'S APPRECIATION DAY PARENT'S GRADUATION MEETING – MANDATORY ** PROM NIGHT END OF 4 TH 9 WEEKS GRADING PERIOD – LAST STUDENT DAY MEMORIAL DAY – TEACHER NON-WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY	20	20	1
JUNE	1-3 1 3 4	TUE-THUR TUE THUR FRI	STUDENTS REPOSITIONS / K & 5 TH GRADUATION 8 TH & 12 TH GRADUATION LAST DAY FOR TEACHERS	3	5	
				180	197	6

*This calendar is subject to the Department of Education's Requirements related to the COVID-19 Pandemic. Also, this calendar is subject to changes. NOTE: EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAYS MAY BE REQUIRED AND WILL BE ASSIGNED BASED ON THE CIRCUMSTANCES AT THE TIME OF OCCURRENCE. **PARENTS MEETINGS ARE NOT OPTIONAL.

6

187

180